MACON COUNTY ATHLETICS
[bookmark: _GoBack]
GAME OBSERVATION

	Head Coach
	
	Equipment in Good Safe Working Condition
	Yes
	No

	
	
	
	
	

	Sport
	
	Ambulance Present
	NA
	Yes
	No

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Date
	
	Game Time Start
	
	Opponent
	
	First Aid Kit Present
	Yes
	No

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Number of Players on Roster
	
	Number of Players Present
	
	Water Available for Athletes
	Yes
	No

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Assistant Coaches on Roster
	
	Assistant Coaches Present
	
	Emergency Folder Present and Complete
	Yes
	No

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Officials On Time
	Yes
	No
	Opposing Team on Time
	Yes
	No

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Conducted an Effective Pre-Game Warm-Up
Comments:

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Exhibited Effective Sideline Coaching
Comments:

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Appears to Treat Each Player Fairly
Comments:

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Communicated Effectively with Players
Comments:

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Demonstrated Positive Attitude
Comments:

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Presents a Good Role Model
Comments:

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Expressed Knowledge of Tactics and Techniques
Comments:

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Shows Individual Attention to Each Player
Comments

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Professional Appearance at Game
Comments:

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Instills Good Sportsmanship
Comments:

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Players Attitude Towards the Coach
Comments:
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	Total Points
	

	Signature of Evaluator
	

	Signature of Coach
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